
HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION NO. 88

RESOLVED, BY THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES OF THE ONE

HUNDREDTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, THE SENATE

CONCURRING HEREIN, that when the House of Representatives

adjourns on Wednesday, November 08, 2017, it stands adjourned

until Tuesday, January 16, 2018, in perfunctory session; and

when it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned until Friday,

January 19, 2018, in perfunctory session; and when it adjourns

on that day, it stands adjourned until Monday, January 22,

2018, in perfunctory session; and when it adjourns on that, it

stands adjourned until Tuesday, January 23, 2018, and when it

adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned until Wednesday,

January 24, 2018, and when it adjourns on that day, it stands

adjourned until Friday, January 26, 2018, in perfunctory

session; and when it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned

until Tuesday, January 30, 2018, or until the call of the

Speaker; and when the Senate adjourns on Thursday, November 09,

2017, it stands adjourned until Wednesday, January 10, 2018, in

perfunctory session; and when it adjourns on that day, it

stands adjourned until Wednesday, January 17, 2018, in

perfunctory session; and when it adjourns on that day, it

stands adjourned until Wednesday, January 24, 2018, in

perfunctory session; and when it adjourns on that day, it

stands adjourned until Tuesday, January 30, 2018, or until the

call of the President.
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